Star Beam (SB)
Star Beam Specification
Star Beam sports lighting floodlight (specify) general purpose; heavy duty or extra
heavy duty cast aluminum outer housing. Totally weatherproof construction, shall
accommodate a 250, 400 or 1,000 watt mogul base high pressure sodium lamp or a
250, 400, 1,000 or 1,500 watt mogul base metal halide lamp. Available with (specify)
120, 208, 240, 277, 347, 480 volt or 4MT (120,208,240,277V), 60Hz ballast. The
floodlight shall be completely pre-wired and factory assembled. Floodlight shall be

Aluminum
Housing
Ordering Example
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
Accessories
V
V* -           Visor
LS -          Lamp Support
F -            Single Fuse (120,277v)
DF -          Double Fuse (208, 240, 480v)
FB - Filter Breather
SC -          Stainless Steel Safety Cable
RPC -        Factory Wired Twist lock photocell receptacle ONLY
PE -          Twist Lock Photocell
SSG* -        Stainless Steel Wire Guard
CLR* -        Concentric Ring Louvre
3/14/3S0 - 3 ft. cord. for other length change 3’ to length desired
UP* -          for aiming above horizontal
PL* - Polycarbonate Shield
POS - Position-Oriented Socket*Must be factory installed
O
U
TD
O
O
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
—
Sp
or
ts
 L
ig
ht
in
g—
St
ar
 B
ea
m
(S
B)
4
LesleyS
AccessPoint footer
Sports Lighting Applications
Baseball, football, softball and soccer field, tennis courts, driving ranges and other athletic fields
and stadiums.
Specification Features
•   Stainless steel hardware and lens ring.
•   Thermal shock and impact resistant tempered glass lens.
•   Copper-free aluminum yoke.
•   Completely factory assembled. No field assembly required.
•   Die cast ballast & socket housing.
•   Positive repositioning stop.
•   Porcelain mogul base socket.
Effective Projected Area
EPA = 2.35 SQ. FT.
Weight = 50-67 lbs
Cord Grip for #12, #14, or #16 cable.